
11th Hockey India Senior Men National Championship Pimpri Chinchwad 2021
11 - 21 Dec 2021

Pune, Maharashtra

Match Schedule / Results
Match # Description Date Time Pitch Teams Score

1 Pool C 11 Dec 07:00 Pitch 1 KAR - HJK 14 - 0
2 Pool C 08:30 Pitch 1 LPH - ARU 14 - 0
3 Pool D 10:00 Pitch 1 PUN - HUT 11 - 0
4 Pool D 11:30 Pitch 1 HAP - HAN 5 - 0
5 Pool E 13:00 Pitch 1 CHD - RAJ 14 - 0
6 Pool E 15:30 Pitch 1 MAN - TRI 21 - 0
7 Pool F 12 Dec 06:45 Pitch 1 HOD - GUJ 8 - 0
8 Pool F 08:15 Pitch 1 HBL - GOA 8 - 0
9 Pool G 09:45 Pitch 1 UPH - KER 9 - 0

10 Pool G 11:15 Pitch 1 THA - ASH 11 - 0
11 Pool A 12:45 Pitch 1 TEL - HHP 13 - 1
12 Pool H 14:15 Pitch 1 CHA - BIH 2 - 4
13 Pool H 15:45 Pitch 1 MAH - MIZ 18 - 0
14 Pool C 13 Dec 06:45 Pitch 1 KAR - LPH 4 - 0
15 Pool C 08:15 Pitch 1 HJK - ARU 10 - 3
16 Pool D 09:45 Pitch 1 PUN - HAP 7 - 1
17 Pool D 11:15 Pitch 1 HUT - HAN 5 - 0
18 Pool E 12:45 Pitch 1 CHD - MAN 1 - 0
19 Pool E 14:15 Pitch 1 RAJ - TRI 18 - 0
20 Pool B 15:45 Pitch 1 DEL - HMP 3 - 2
21 Pool F 14 Dec 06:45 Pitch 1 HOD - HBL 3 - 3
22 Pool F 08:15 Pitch 1 GUJ - GOA 4 - 3
23 Pool G 09:45 Pitch 1 UPH - THA 3 - 0
24 Pool G 11:15 Pitch 1 KER - ASH 2 - 1
25 Pool A 12:45 Pitch 1 UTN - TEL 7 - 0
26 Pool H 14:15 Pitch 1 MIZ - BIH 1 - 6
27 Pool H 15:45 Pitch 1 MAH - CHA 9 - 2
28 Pool C 15 Dec 06:45 Pitch 1 KAR - ARU 14 - 0
29 Pool C 08:15 Pitch 1 LPH - HJK 5 - 1
30 Pool D 09:45 Pitch 1 PUN - HAN 5 - 0
31 Pool D 11:15 Pitch 1 HAP - HUT 4 - 1
32 Pool E 12:45 Pitch 1 CHD - TRI 23 - 0
33 Pool E 14:15 Pitch 1 MAN - RAJ 7 - 3
34 Pool B 15:45 Pitch 1 HAR - DEL 3 - 0
35 Pool F 16 Dec 06:45 Pitch 1 HOD - GOA 14 - 0
36 Pool F 08:15 Pitch 1 HBL - GUJ 19 - 0
37 Pool G 09:45 Pitch 1 UPH - ASH 6 - 0
38 Pool G 11:15 Pitch 1 THA - KER 2 - 1
39 Pool A 12:45 Pitch 1 UTN - HHP 11 - 0
40 Pool H 14:15 Pitch 1 CHA - MIZ 6 - 1
41 Pool H 15:45 Pitch 1 MAH - BIH 5 - 1
42 Pool B 17 Dec 08:00 Pitch 1 HAR - HMP 5 - 1
46 QUARTER-FINAL 18 Dec 13:00 Pitch 1 PUN - CHD 2 - 1
45 QUARTER-FINAL 15:00 Pitch 1 KAR - HBL 3 - 2
44 QUARTER-FINAL 17:00 Pitch 1 HAR - UPH 1 - 2
43 QUARTER-FINAL 19:00 Pitch 1 UTN - MAH 2 - 2 (0 - 2 SO)
47 SEMI-FINAL 20 Dec 17:00 Pitch 1 UPH - KAR 2 - 1
48 SEMI-FINAL 19:00 Pitch 1 MAH - PUN 0 - 3
49 3rd/4th Place 21 Dec 16:00 Pitch 1 KAR - MAH 5 - 2
50 FINAL 19:00 Pitch 1 UPH - PUN 0 - 0 (1 - 2 SO)

Locations
MDHS Major Dhyanchand Hockey Stadium Pimpri

Final Standings
Team Standing
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11th Hockey India Senior Men National Championship Pimpri Chinchwad 2021
11 - 21 Dec 2021

Pune, Maharashtra

HOCKEY PUNJAB 1
UTTAR PRADESH HOCKEY 2
HOCKEY KARNATAKA 3

HOCKEY MAHARASHTRA 4
HOCKEY CHANDIGARH 5

HOCKEY BENGAL 6
HOCKEY UNIT OF TAMIL NADU 7

HOCKEY HARYANA 8
HOCKEY ASSOCIATION OF ODISHA 9

MANIPUR HOCKEY 10
LE PUDUCHERRY HOCKEY 11
HOCKEY JHARKHAND 12

HOCKEY BIHAR 13
HOCKEY ANDHRA PRADESH 14
TELANGANA HOCKEY 15
HOCKEY RAJASTHAN 16

DELHI HOCKEY 17
CHHATTISGARH HOCKEY 18
HOCKEY UTTARAKHAND 19

KERALA HOCKEY 20
HOCKEY JAMMU & KASHMIR 21

HOCKEY GUJARAT 22
HOCKEY MADHYA PRADESH 23

ASSAM HOCKEY 24
GOANS HOCKEY 25

HOCKEY HIMACHAL 26
HOCKEY MIZORAM 27

HOCKEY ARUNACHAL 28
TRIPURA HOCKEY 29

HOCKEY ANDAMAN & NICOBAR 30
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